Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 48006Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM480OALE-32G)

Team Elite 32GB (1x32GB) 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB (1x8GB) 4800
Mhz DDR5 CL40 U-DIMM
RAM(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Marka

Team

Transcend

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,80 USD

72,00 USD

105,00

usb

23,04 USD

23,10 USD

29,40 USD

39,00 USD

39,30 USD

72,00 USD



